Pos. | Ant/Qty Titel / Title Art.No.
1 2 Anslutningskoppling / Connection piece
2 2 Rosett / Rosette
3 2 Gummipackning 24x14x2 / Rubber packing 24x14x2
4 2 Séte / Seat
5 2 Anslutningsmutter / Connection nut
6 4 O-ring 19x2,5
7 1 Blandarhus / Mixer body
8 3 Insexskruv M5x4 / Inox screw M5x4
9 1 Omkastare / Diverter 98832
10 3 O-ring 18x2
11 1 Duschslangsinfastning / Shower hose connection
12 1 Perlator / Aerator
13 1 Hylsa fér vattenanslutning / Connection piece
14 1 Blandarinsats / Waterflow inverter
15 1 Keramisk tétning / Ceramic cartridge 98836
16 1 Fastmutter tatningssats / Cartridge fixing nut
17 1 Téckring / Cover cartridge
18 1 Blandarhandtag / Mixer handle
19 1 Téckhatt / Cover nut
20 1 Insexskruv M5x5 / Inox screw M5x5

9)






